

CS no.59107/16

Vivek Beri VS B N Uniyal & Anr

07.11.2019

Present: None.

Lawyers are on strike today.

Put up for final arguments on **11.12.2019**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
07.11.2019