

**CS No. 59107/16**  
**Vivek Beri Vs. B N Uniyal**

**27.02.2020**

**Present:** Shri Mayank Datta, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Shri Prabhat Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the defendant No.1.  
Ms. Mansi, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.  
At request, put up for final arguments on  
Put up for orders on **23.05.2020**.

**(CHETNA SINGH)**  
**ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI**  
**27.02.2020**