

COVID-19 PERIOD

CS No.59107/16
VIVEK BERI Vs. B N UNIYAL

16.01.2021

Present: Sh.Saharsh Johri Adv. Ld. counsel for plaintiff present through
VC.

Sh.Sanad Garg Adv. ld. proxy counsel for defendant present
through VC.

Adjournment sought by Ld. counsel for plaintiff submitting
that main counsel is recovering from COVID.

Put up for final arguments on **28.05.2021**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/16.01.2021