

**CS No.59107/16**  
**VIVEK BERI Vs. B N UNIYAL**

**09.11.2021**

**Ld. PO is on half day leave today (F/N).**

Present: Ms.Srishti Badhwaru Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff present  
through VC.

Sh.Sonu Kumar and Ms.Swarlipi Deb Roy Advs. Ld. Counsel  
for defendant.

As per direction of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed on

**23.04.2022.**

**(Reader)**  
**09.11.2021**