

CS No. 59107/16
Vivek Beri Vs. B.N. Uniyal

10.05.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Rajat Gautam for the plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel Sh. Abhinav Aggarwal for defendant
no. 1.

None for defendant no. 2 who is otherwise a
proforma party.

Adjourned at the joint request of parties.

Relist the matter now on 06.09.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
10.05.2023