

CS 59107/16
VIVEK BERI Vs. B N UNIYAL

16.11.2023

Present: Sh. Rajat, Ld counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Ms. Swarlipi Deb Roy, Ld counsel for defendant no.

1.

Ms. Prerna Kaushik, Ld proxy counsel for defendant
no. 2.

Matter stands adjourned at the request of Ld counsel
for the parties.

Relist the matter now on 23.02.2024.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
16.11.2023