

CS No.59107/16
Vivek Beri Vs. B N Uniyal

05.11.2024

Present : None.

As no one has appeared, matter is adjourned for final arguments to 03.04.2025 at 12:30 PM.

Last opportunity is granted to the Ld. Counsels for addressing arguments.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
05.11.2024